B4SP&RT

BIEGUN ELITE

Classification: Elite Kobiety - 13:30

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Participant
PEKHTSERAVA Tatsiana
BARANOWSKA Katarzyna
GROBELNA Aleksandra
RYNKIEWICZ Agnieszka
DASZKIEWICZ Matgorzata
WIELECHOWSKA Natalia
SZWARC Jagoda
PISARCZYK Karolina
FRONTCZAK lzabela
SOSINSKA Anna
WOROBIEWA Jekatierina
BENTKOWSKA Magdalena
BAGROWSKA Agata
BIELEC Kinga
CHMIELORZ Donata
GABELGAARD Tanja
GADZINSKA Dorota
HORODECKA Monika
JALOCHA Sylwia
JASKIEWICZ Weronika
JOZEFIAK Aleksandra
KAJDANOWICZ Anastazja
KAMINSKA Ewelina
KEPA Justyna
KLUK Katarzyna
KOLCZYN Magdalena
KOWALSKA Natalia
KRAUSE Magdalena
KURAS Beata
KUZNIEWSKA Angelina

Event: Biegun - Chlupot w butach

Organiser: OCR Events B 4 S P @) R T
Date: 2019-03-23 INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Place: Gdynia

Distance: 9.4 km

189
203
161
193
155
200
197
190
157
195
201
151
150
152
153
158
159
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
170
171
172
173
174
175

XRUNNERS

GORACY POTOK TEAM
XRUNNERS

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
POWER TRAINING
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
OCR EVENTS
BEFIT24TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
BESTIE OCR LEGIONOWO
POWER TRAINING

DIRTY SPARROWS
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
CARBON OCR RACING TEAM

KONIUCHY OCR
SPORTY WALKI GORZOW
LEMON TEAM
POWER TRAINING
XRUNNERS

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
DIRTY SPARROWS
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
BEFIT24TEAM
BIEGUN OCR
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
XRUNNERS

DIRTY SPARROWS

Split point: 7,8 km

Category
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30

Start time
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
DQ
00:00:00
DQ

DQ

DQ

DNF

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

Point_O

0.1km

00:30:24

00:30:17

00:30:20

00:30:20

00:30:28

00:30:29

00:30:31 DQ
00:30:32

00:30:31 DQ
00:30:20 DQ
00:30:35 DQ
00:30:32 DNF
00:30:18 DQ
00:30:24 DQ
00:30:32 DQ
00:30:35 DQ
00:30:29 DQ
00:30:37 DQ
00:30:38 DQ
00:30:40 DQ
00:30:30 DQ
00:30:26 DQ
00:30:21 DQ
00:30:21 DQ
00:30:28 DQ
00:30:27 DQ
00:30:18 DQ
00:30:25 DQ
00:30:34 DQ
00:30:39 DQ

Point_1

3km
00:59:07
00:59:00
01:02:01
01:01:05
01:01:19
01:07:40
01:13:24 DQ
01:11:27
01:16:58 DQ
01:48:45 DQ
01:12:15 DQ
01:59:58 DNF
02:22:00 DQ
02:27:41 DQ
02:19:06 DQ
01:25:24 DQ
01:29:52 DQ
01:37:01 DQ
02:20:04 DQ
DQ
01:07:23 DQ
02:29:16 DQ
01:26:40 DQ
01:10:09 DQ
02:22:00 DQ
01:10:43 DQ
02:22:16 DQ
02:38:33 DQ
01:26:59 DQ
02:24:54 DQ

Finish_All
4.7km

01:16:30
01:15:41
01:22:49
01:21:13
01:20:41
01:29:31
01:38:36 DQ
01:38:15
01:40:19 DQ
02:21:05 DQ
01:36:44 DQ
02:34:20 DNF
DQ
02:53:14 DQ
02:57:53 DQ
01:53:49 DQ
03:23:11 DQ
02:03:43 DQ
02:55:22 DQ
DQ
01:36:58 DQ
03:06:29 DQ
01:54:14 DQ
01:52:33 DQ
03:11:06 DQ
01:41:55 DQ
02:57:07 DQ
03:01:49 DQ
02:32:15 DQ
02:59:41 DQ

Point_0
4.8km

01:17:15
01:16:19
01:23:36
01:22:04
01:21:31
01:30:24
01:39:40 DQ
01:39:11
01:41:14 DQ
02:21:54 DQ
01:37:53 DQ
DNF

DQ

DQ

DQ
01:54:44 DQ
DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ
01:37:59 DQ
DQ

DQ
01:53:36 DQ
DQ
01:42:47 DQ
DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

01:47:21
01:47:27
01:58:27
01:58:52
02:11:29
02:13:40
02:22:06 DQ
02:26:55
02:40:55 DQ
03:00:13 DQ
03:06:22 DQ
DNF

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ


file:///biegun-chlupot-w-butach/m226.html
http://b4sport.pl

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Participant
LESNIAK Dorota
LEWANDOWSKA Kasandra
LIMANOWSKA Olga
MACHTYL Marta
MACIEJAK Anna
MACIUSZEK Julia
MAJDAN-ADAMSKA Agnieszka
MALKOWSKA Katarzyna
MAREK Anna
MISIOR Paulina
MYALSKA Katarzyna
OZMINKOWSKA Aleksandra
RACZYNSKA Anna
RYBARCZYK llona
SOLAKIEWICZ Anna
TROJAN Anna
WARDA Justyna
WOZNIAK Joanna
DADELEWSKA Joanna

Total 49 results.

Number
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
186
187
188
191
192
194
198
199
202
204

DIRTY SPARROWS

BESTIE OCR LEGIONOWO
TRENER24H.COM.PL

BEST BEASTS

HUSARIA RACE TEAM

WATAHA GRUPA TRENINGOWA
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

XRUNNERS

EICHHORNCHEN

HARDCOROWE WYCHYLYLYBYMY
DO PORZYGU OCR TEAM

DIRTY SPARROWS

BALTIC SEALS

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
BEFIT24TEAM

DZIADY OCR

HARDCOROWE WYCHYLYLYBYMY
DIRTY SPARROWS

PIEKNI | BESTIE

Category
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30
Elite Kobiety - 13:30

Start time

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Point_O

0.1km
00:30:30 DQ
00:30:23 DQ
00:30:26 DQ
00:30:30 DQ
00:30:22 DQ
00:30:23 DQ
00:30:35 DQ
00:30:27 DQ
00:30:19 DQ
00:30:37 DQ
00:30:33 DQ
00:30:36 DQ
00:30:21 DQ
00:30:24 DQ
00:30:23 DQ
00:30:31 DQ
00:30:29 DQ
00:30:34 DQ
00:30:33 DQ

Point_1
3km

DQ

02:21:00 DQ
01:48:32 DQ
02:12:14 DQ
02:22:00 DQ
01:28:29 DQ
02:05:15 DQ
02:20:31 DQ
02:50:18 DQ
02:25:18 DQ
01:24:02 DQ
DQ

01:08:25 DQ
02:43:37 DQ
01:08:55 DQ
01:32:42 DQ
02:08:14 DQ
02:24:53 DQ
02:06:00 DQ

Finish_All
4.7km

03:17:32 DQ
02:59:24 DQ
02:21:19 DQ
02:49:36 DQ
03:10:42 DQ
02:21:09 DQ
02:29:11 DQ
02:56:06 DQ
03:52:11 DQ
02:58:38 DQ
02:31:40 DQ
DQ
02:31:42 DQ
03:09:24 DQ
01:32:01 DQ
DQ
03:50:46 DQ
02:59:04 DQ
02:41:03 DQ

Point_0
4.8km
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
02:21:55 DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
01:32:53 DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Point_1

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

7.8km



	BIEGUN ELITE
	Classification: Elite Kobiety - 13:30
	Split point: 7,8 km


