BIEGUN ELITE

Event: Biegun - Chlupot w butach

Organiser:OCR EventsDate:2019-03-23Place:GdyniaDistance:9.4 km

B45P@RT

Classification: Elite Kobiety - 13:30 Split point: 7,8 km

					a	Point_0	Point_1	Finish_All	Point_0	Point_1
Place		Number		Category	Start time	0.1km	3km	4.7km	4.8km	7.8km
1	PEKHTSERAVA Tatsiana	189	XRUNNERS	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	00:00:00	00:30:24	00:59:07	01:16:30	01:17:15	01:47:21
2	BARANOWSKA Katarzyna	203	GORĄCY POTOK TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	00:00:00	00:30:17	00:59:00	01:15:41	01:16:19	01:47:27
3	GROBELNA Aleksandra	161	XRUNNERS	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	00:00:00	00:30:20	01:02:01	01:22:49	01:23:36	01:58:27
4	RYNKIEWICZ Agnieszka	193	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	00:00:00	00:30:20	01:01:05	01:21:13	01:22:04	01:58:52
5	DASZKIEWICZ Małgorzata	155	POWER TRAINING	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	00:00:00	00:30:28	01:01:19	01:20:41	01:21:31	02:11:29
6	WIELECHOWSKA Natalia	200	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	00:00:00	00:30:29	01:07:40	01:29:31	01:30:24	02:13:40
DQ	SZWARC Jagoda	197	OCR EVENTS	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:31 DQ	01:13:24 DQ	01:38:36 DQ		02:22:06 DQ
8	PISARCZYK Karolina	190	BEFIT24TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	00:00:00	00:30:32	01:11:27	01:38:15	01:39:11	02:26:55
DQ	FRONTCZAK Izabela	157	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:31 DQ	01:16:58 DQ	01:40:19 DQ	•	02:40:55 DQ
DQ	SOSIŃSKA Anna	195	BESTIE OCR LEGIONOWO	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:20 DQ	01:48:45 DQ	02:21:05 DQ	02:21:54 DQ	03:00:13 DQ
DQ	WOROBIEWA Jekatierina	201	POWER TRAINING	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:35 DQ	01:12:15 DQ	01:36:44 DQ	01:37:53 DQ	03:06:22 DQ
	BENTKOWSKA Magdalena	151	DIRTY SPARROWS	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DNF	00:30:32 DNF	01:59:58 DNF	02:34:20 DNF	DNF	DNF
DQ	BAGROWSKA Agata	150	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:18 DQ	02:22:00 DQ	DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	BIELEC Kinga	152	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:24 DQ	02:27:41 DQ	02:53:14 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	CHMIELORZ Donata	153	CARBON OCR RACING TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:32 DQ	02:19:06 DQ	02:57:53 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	GABELGAARD Tanja	158		Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:35 DQ	01:25:24 DQ	01:53:49 DQ	01:54:44 DQ	DQ
DQ	GADZIŃSKA Dorota	159	KONIUCHY OCR	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:29 DQ	01:29:52 DQ	03:23:11 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	HORODECKA Monika	162	SPORTY WALKI GORZÓW	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:37 DQ	01:37:01 DQ	02:03:43 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	JAŁOCHA Sylwia	163	LEMON TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:38 DQ	02:20:04 DQ	02:55:22 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	JAŚKIEWICZ Weronika	164	POWER TRAINING	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:40 DQ	DQ	DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	JÓZEFIAK Aleksandra	165	XRUNNERS	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:30 DQ	01:07:23 DQ	01:36:58 DQ	01:37:59 DQ	DQ
DQ	KAJDANOWICZ Anastazja	166	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:26 DQ	02:29:16 DQ	03:06:29 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	KAMIŃSKA Ewelina	167	DIRTY SPARROWS	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:21 DQ	01:26:40 DQ	01:54:14 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	KĘPA Justyna	168	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:21 DQ	01:10:09 DQ	01:52:33 DQ	01:53:36 DQ	DQ
DQ	KLUK Katarzyna	170	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:28 DQ	02:22:00 DQ	03:11:06 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	KOŁCZYN Magdalena	171	BEFIT24TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:27 DQ	01:10:43 DQ	01:41:55 DQ	01:42:47 DQ	DQ
DQ	KOWALSKA Natalia	172	BIEGUN OCR	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:18 DQ	02:22:16 DQ	02:57:07 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	KRAUSE Magdalena	173	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:25 DQ	02:38:33 DQ	03:01:49 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	KURAŚ Beata	174	XRUNNERS	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:34 DQ	01:26:59 DQ	02:32:15 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	KUŹNIEWSKA Angelina	175	DIRTY SPARROWS	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:39 DQ	02:24:54 DQ	02:59:41 DQ	DQ	DQ

Place	Participant	Number	Club	Category	Start time	Point_0 0.1km	Point_1 3km	Finish_All 4.7km	Point_0 4.8km	Point_1 7.8km
DQ	LEŚNIAK Dorota	176	DIRTY SPARROWS	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:30 DQ	DQ	03:17:32 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	LEWANDOWSKA Kasandra	177	BESTIE OCR LEGIONOWO	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:23 DQ	02:21:00 DQ	02:59:24 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	LIMANOWSKA Olga	178	TRENER24H.COM.PL	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:26 DQ	01:48:32 DQ	02:21:19 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	MACHTYL Marta	179	BEST BEASTS	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:30 DQ	02:12:14 DQ	02:49:36 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	MACIEJAK Anna	180	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:22 DQ	02:22:00 DQ	03:10:42 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	MACIUSZEK Julia	181	WATAHA GRUPA TRENINGOWA	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:23 DQ	01:28:29 DQ	02:21:09 DQ	02:21:55 DQ	DQ
DQ	MAJDAN-ADAMSKA Agnieszka	182	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:35 DQ	02:05:15 DQ	02:29:11 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	MAŁKOWSKA Katarzyna	183	XRUNNERS	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:27 DQ	02:20:31 DQ	02:56:06 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	MAREK Anna	184	EICHHÖRNCHEN	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:19 DQ	02:50:18 DQ	03:52:11 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	MISIOR Paulina	186	HARDCOROWE WYCHYLYLYBYMY	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:37 DQ	02:25:18 DQ	02:58:38 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	MYALSKA Katarzyna	187	DO PORZYGU OCR TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:33 DQ	01:24:02 DQ	02:31:40 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	OŹMINKOWSKA Aleksandra	188	DIRTY SPARROWS	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:36 DQ	DQ	DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	RACZYŃSKA Anna	191	BALTIC SEALS	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:21 DQ	01:08:25 DQ	02:31:42 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	RYBARCZYK Ilona	192	HUSARIA RACE TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:24 DQ	02:43:37 DQ	03:09:24 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	SOLAKIEWICZ Anna	194	BEFIT24TEAM	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:23 DQ	01:08:55 DQ	01:32:01 DQ	01:32:53 DQ	DQ
DQ	TROJAN Anna	198	DZIADY OCR	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:31 DQ	01:32:42 DQ	DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	WARDA Justyna	199	HARDCOROWE WYCHYLYLYBYMY	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:29 DQ	02:08:14 DQ	03:50:46 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	WOŹNIAK Joanna	202	DIRTY SPARROWS	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:34 DQ	02:24:53 DQ	02:59:04 DQ	DQ	DQ
DQ	DĄDELEWSKA Joanna	204	PIĘKNI I BESTIE	Elite Kobiety - 13:30	DQ	00:30:33 DQ	02:06:00 DQ	02:41:03 DQ	DQ	DQ

Total 49 results.